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LIST OF COUNTRIES REPRESENTED 

Country Number of authors % 

1 Australia 1 0.26% 

2 Austria 9 2.37% 

3 Bangladesh 4 1.05% 

4 Belgium 2 0.53% 

5 Bosnia and Herzegovina 7 1.84% 

6 Bulgaria 10 2.63% 

7 China 9 2.37% 

8 Croatia 19 5.00% 

9 Czech Republic 24 6.32% 

10 Denmark 1 0.26% 

11 Ecuador 1 0.26% 

12 Egypt 3 0.79% 

13 France 5 1.32% 

14 Georgia 2 0.53% 

15 Germany 11 2.89% 

16 Greece 1 0.26% 

17 Hong Kong 1 0.26% 

18 Hungary 21 5.53% 

19 Iceland 1 0.26% 

20 India 1 0.26% 

21 Indonesia 27 7.11% 

22 Iraq 1 0.26% 

23 Israel 9 2.37% 

24 Italy 21 5.53% 

25 Japan 2 0.53% 

26 Jordan 2 0.53% 

27 Kazakhstan 3 0.79% 

28 Kosovo 4 1.05% 

29 Kuwait 1 0.26% 

30 Latvia 6 1.58% 

31 Lebanon 1 0.26% 

32 Lithuania 15 3.95% 

33 Malaysia 4 1.05% 

34 Malta 1 0.26% 

35 Morocco 4 1.05% 

36 New Zealand 3 0.79% 

37 North Macedonia 2 0.53% 

38 Norway 2 0.53% 

39 Philippines 1 0.26% 

40 Poland 10 2.63% 

41 Portugal 5 1.32% 

42 Romania 17 4.47% 

43 Russia 6 1.58% 

44 Singapore 2 0.53% 

45 Slovakia 11 2.89% 

46 South Africa 4 1.05% 

47 South Korea 1 0.26% 

48 Spain 24 6.32% 

49 SriLanka 2 0.53% 

50 Taiwan 5 1.32% 

51 Thailand 1 0.26% 

52 The Netherlands 2 0.53% 

53 Tunisia 1 0.26% 

54 Türkiye 22 5.79% 

55 U.A.E. 6 1.58% 

56 U.K. 6 1.58% 

57 U.S.A. 13 3.42% 

TOTAL 380 100% 
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LIST OF INSTITUTIONS REPRESENTED 
 

Institution Country Number of 
authors 

“Haxhi Zeka” University Kosovo 2 

Al-Ahliyya Amman University Jordan 2 

American University of Malta Malta 1 

American University of Sharjah U.A.E. 2 

Andina Simon Bolivar University Ecuador 1 

Ashkelon Academic College Israel 1 

Ateneo de Manila University Philippines 1 

Autonomous University of Madrid Spain 1 

BA School of Business and Finance Latvia 2 

Babes Bolyai University Romania 2 

Bangladesh University of Professionals Bangladesh 1 

Bank of Israel Israel 1 

Bank of Lithuania Lithuania 1 

Bar-Ilan University Israel 1 

Ben-Gurion University Israel 3 

BRAC University Bangladesh 1 

Bucharest University of Economic Studies Romania 12 

Budapest Business University Hungary 2 

Budapest University of Technology and Economics Hungary 5 

Cadi Ayyad University Morocco 2 

California Polytechnic State University U.S.A. 1 

Canadian University Dubai U.A.E. 3 

Castilla-La Mancha University Spain 1 

CAU China Agricultural University China 1 

Central University of Finance and Economics China 3 

Centre of Planning and Economic Research Greece 1 

Charles University Czech Republic 1 

Chittagong Independent University Bangladesh 1 

City University of Applied Sciences Germany 1 

City University of Hong Kong Hong Kong 1 

Corvinus University of Budapest Hungary 6 

Dokuz Eylül University Türkiye 3 

EBES U.S.A. 1 

Eötvös Loránd University Hungary 2 

Eskisehir Osmangazi University Türkiye 1 

ESSEC Business School France 2 

Excelia Business School France 1 

FH OÖ Forschungs & Entwicklungs GmbH Austria 1 

Fordham University U.S.A. 2 

Fraunhofer Institute for Systems and Innovation Research 
ISI 

Germany 1 

Free University Berlin Germany 1 

Friedrich-Alexander University Erlangen/Nuremberg Germany 3 

General Directorate of Mint and Stamp Printing House Türkiye 1 

German Institute for Economic Research (DIW Berlin) Germany 1 

Griffith University Australia 1 

Gulf University for Science and Technology Kuwait 1 

Haliç University Türkiye 1 

Harbin Engineering University School China 3 

Hassan First University in Settat Morocco 2 

Hettich Group Germany 1 

High School of Economics (HSE) Russia 5 

Institut Teknologi Bandung Indonesia 10 

Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember Indonesia 6 

ISAG - European Business School Portugal 3 
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ISCTE -Instituto Universitário de Lisboa Portugal 2 

Istanbul Gelisim University Türkiye 1 

Istanbul Medeniyet University Türkiye 2 

Istanbul Ticaret University Türkiye 1 

Istanbul University Türkiye 1 

Ivane Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University Georgia 1 

Izmir University of Economics Türkiye 5 

Juraj Dobrila University of Pula Croatia 2 

Kadir Has University Türkiye 1 

Kaunas University of Technology Lithuania 6 

KIMEP University Kazakhstan 3 

Kindergarten Paperino Poreč Croatia 1 

Korea Institute of Science and Technology South Korea 1 

KU Leuven Belgium 1 

Link Campus University Italy 1 

Lithuanian Sports University Lithuania 4 

Macao Institute for Tourism Studies China 2 

Mansora University in Egypt Egypt 1 

Maria Curie Sklodowska University Poland 3 

Marmara University Türkiye 4 

Mathias Corvinus Collegium Hungary 5 

Meiji University Japan 1 

Mendel University in Brno Czech Republic 2 

Middle East Technical University Türkiye 1 

Ming Chuan University Taiwan 1 

Mohamed Bin Zayed University for Humanities U.A.E. 1 

Montpellier Business School France 1 

Moscow Academy of Finance and Law Russia 1 

Mykolas Romeris University Lithuania 3 

National Chiao Tung University Taiwan 1 

National University of Singapore Singapore 1 

National Yang Ming Chiao Tung University Taiwan 2 

Nelson Mandela University South Africa 1 

NHLStenden University of Applied Sciences The Netherlands 1 

Norwegian University of Science and Technology Norway 1 

Østfold University College Norway 1 

Penn State University U.S.A. 1 

Prague University of Economics and Business Czech Republic 8 

Prigo University Czech Republic 1 

Rennes School of Business France 1 

Research and Consultancy North Macedonia 1 

Rey Juan Carlos University Spain 3 

Reykjavik University Iceland 1 

RISEBA Latvia 1 

Royal Library Denmark 1 

Sapienza University of Rome Italy 4 

Sarajevo School of Business and Economics Bosnia and Herzegovina 4 

SDA Bocconi Italy 1 

Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Ekonomi Perdagangan Padang Indonesia 1 

Shamoon College of Engineering (SCE) Israel 1 

Silesian University in Opava Czech Republic 2 

Singapore Management University Singapore 1 

Slovak University of Technology in Bratislava Slovakia 4 

Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski Bulgaria 4 

Springer in New Delhi India 1 

Ss Cyril and Methodius University in Skopje North Macedonia 1 

Stefan cel Mare University of Suceava Romania 1 

Suan Dusit University Thailand 1 

Taipei Fuhsing Private School Taiwan 1 
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Tel Aviv-Yaffo Academic College Israel 1 

The British University in Egypt Egypt 2 

The Catholic University of America U.S.A. 1 

The Georgian Technical University Georgia 1 

The John Paul II Catholic University of Lublin Poland 1 

Tomas Bata University in Zlin Czech Republic 7 

TU Dortmund University Germany 1 

TU Wien Austria 3 

Universidad Complutense de Madrid Spain 1 

Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha Spain 4 

Universidad de Extremadura Spain 2 

Universidad de Lleida Spain 1 

Universidad Pablo de Olavide Spain 2 

Università Cattolica del Sacro Cuore Italy 1 

Universitá degli Studi del Sannio Italy 1 

Università degli Studi di Bergamo Italy 1 

Università degli Studi di Brescia Italy 2 

Università degli Studi di Milano Italy 1 

Università di Napoli Federico II Italy 1 

Università di Trento Italy 1 

Università IULM Italy 2 

Universitas Gadjah Mada Indonesia 1 

Universitas Negeri Padang Indonesia 8 

Universitas Prasetiya Mulya Indonesia 1 

Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman Malaysia 4 

University of Alaska Fairbanks U.S.A. 1 

University of Almeria Spain 7 

University of Applied Sciences Upper Austria Austria 5 

University of Balamand Lebanon 1 

University of Bologna Italy 1 

University of Bremen Germany 1 

University of Canterbury New Zealand 3 

University of Cape Town South Africa 1 

University of Cassino and Southern Lazio Italy 1 

University of Chittagong Bangladesh 1 

University of Colombo SriLanka 1 

University of Dubrovnik Croatia 4 

University of Georgia U.S.A. 1 

University of Haifa Israel 1 

University of Hamburg Germany 1 

University of L'Aquila Italy 2 

University of Latvia Latvia 3 

University of Lincoln U.K. 1 

University of Lodz Poland 2 

University of Manchester U.K. 2 

University of Mons Belgium 1 

University of National and World Economy Bulgaria 1 

University of Northern Colorado U.S.A. 1 

University of Pardubice Czech Republic 3 

University of Prešov Slovakia 6 

University of Prishtina Kosovo 2 

University of Public Service Hungary 1 

University of Raparin Iraq 1 

University of Rijeka Croatia 5 

University of Salerno Italy 1 

University of Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina 3 

University of Slavonski Brod Croatia 1 

University of Sofia St. Kliment Ohridski Bulgaria 4 

University of Sousse Tunisia 1 
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University of Southampton U.K. 1 

University of Sunderland U.K. 1 

University of the Witwatersrand South Africa 2 

University of Tsukuba  Japan 1 

University of Valencia Spain 1 

University of Valladolid Spain 1 

University of Vermont U.S.A. 1 

University of Warsaw Poland 1 

University of Zadar Croatia 1 

University of Zagreb Croatia 5 

Utrecht University The Netherlands 1 

Uva Wellassa University SriLanka 1 

Valdosta State University U.S.A. 2 

Vilnius University Lithuania 1 

Virginia Tech U.S.A. 1 

Vysoká škola DTI, s.r.o. Slovakia 1 

Warsaw School of Economics Poland 2 

Warwick University U.K. 1 

West University of Timisoara Romania 2 

Wroclaw University of Economics and Business Poland 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LIST OF CONFERENCE PARTICIPANTS 
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  Author Institution Country 

1 A. A. Azeez University of Colombo SriLanka 

2 Aamer S. Abu-Qarn Ben-Gurion University of the Negev Israel 

3 Adam Zaremba Montpellier Business School France 

4 Ade Febransyah Universitas Prasetiya Mulya Indonesia 

5 Adita Pritasari Institut Teknologi Bandung Indonesia 

6 Adna Omanovic Sarajevo School of Business and Economics Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

7 Agata Szymańska University of Lodz Poland 

8 Agnieszka Wójcik-Czerniawska Warsaw School of Economics Poland 

9 Agota Giedre Raisiene Mykolas Romeris University Lithuania 

10 Ahmad Ghareeb Bucharest University of Economic Studies Romania 

11 Ahmed Deif California Polytechnic State University U.S.A. 

12 Airidas Neifaltas Vilnius University Lithuania 

13 Akira Sano University of Tsukuba  Japan 

14 Aleksandar Vasilev University of Lincoln U.K. 

15 Aleksei Vladimirovich Morgunov High School of Economics (HSE) Russia 

16 Alev Atak Middle East Technical University Türkiye 

17 Alev Özer Torgalöz İzmir University of Economics Türkiye 

18 Alex Almici Università degli Studi di Brescia Italy 

19 Alexander Karminsky High School of Economics (HSE) Russia 

20 Alexander Redlein TU Wien Austria 

21 Alexander Strauss University of Applied Sciences Upper Austria Austria 

22 Alexandr Ostrovskiy KIMEP University Kazakhstan 

23 Alexandra Matulova Mendel University in Brno Czech Republic 

24 Alexis Oviedo Andina Simon Bolivar University Ecuador 

25 Alin-Cristian Maricut The Bucharest University of Economic Studies Romania 

26 Alper Duman Izmir University of Economics Türkiye 

27 Amalia Cristina Nedelcut Babes Bolyai University Romania 

28 Amila Pilav-Velić University of Sarajevo Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

29 Amitabh Anand Excelia Business School France 

30 Ana Pinto Borges ISAG - European Business School Portugal 

31 Andika Putra Pratama Institut Teknologi Bandung Indonesia 

32 Andrea Debeljuh University J. Dobrila Pula Croatia 

33 Andreea Madalina Bojan Bucharest University of Economic Studies Romania 

34 Andrejs Cekuls University of Latvia Latvia 

35 Andrzej Cieslik University of Warsaw Poland 

36 Angel Tejada Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha Spain 

37 Angela Albu Stefan cel Mare University of Suceava Romania 

38 Angela Besana Università IULM Italy 

39 Anna Earl University of Canterbury New Zealand 

40 Anna Maria Bagnasco Università IULM Italy 

41 Anna Matras-Bolibok Maria Curie Sklodowska University Poland 

42 Anna Rogozińska-Pawełczyk University of Lodz Poland 

43 Annamaria Csiszer Istanbul Gelisim University Türkiye 

44 Antanas Ūsas Lithuanian Sports University Lithuania 

45 Anton Lisnik Slovak University of Technology in Bratislava Slovakia 

46 Ariel Zoltán Mitev Corvinus University of Budapest Hungary 

47 Arkadiusz Kijek Maria Curie Sklodowska University Poland 

48 Aron Szennay Budapest Business University Hungary 

49 Arta Antonovica Rey Juan Carlos University Spain 

50 Arturas Jurgelevicius Mykolas Romeris University Lithuania 

51 Artūras Simanavičius Lithuanian Sports University Lithuania 

52 Arturo Haro de Rosario University of Almeria Spain 

53 Ashok Kumar Srivastava American University of Malta Malta 

54 Asta Valackiene Mykolas Romeris University Lithuania 

55 Astra Prima Budiarti Universitas Negeri Padang Indonesia 

56 Astrid Zekić University of Zadar Croatia 

57 Ata Assaf University of Balamand Lebanon 
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58 Attila Cseh Valdosta State University U.S.A. 

59 Augusto Pianese University of Cassino and Southern Lazio Italy 

60 Aye Aye Khin Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman (UTAR) Malaysia 

61 Ayesha Sayed University of Cape Town South Africa 

62 Ayla Ogus Binatli Izmir University of Economics Türkiye 

63 Badia Oulhadj Hassan First University in Settat Morocco 

64 Bárbara de Sousa ISAG – European Business School Portugal 

65 Beata Šeinauskienė Kaunas University of Technology Lithuania 

66 Bernard Vanicek University of Pardubice Czech Republic 

67 Bilge Karatas Utrecht University The Netherlands 

68 Biruta Švagždiene Lithuanian Sports University Lithuania 

69 Bogdan Dima Universitate de Vest Romania 

70 Bogdan-Petru Vrînceanu The Bucharest Academy of Economic Studies Romania 

71 Boon Keong Lim Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman Malaysia 

72 Borbála Brosig Mathias Corvinus Collegium Hungary 

73 Boris Popesko Tomas Bata University in Zlin Czech Republic 

74 Boryana Bogdanova Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski Bulgaria 

75 Camelia Iuliana Lungu Bucharest University of Economic Studies Romania 

76 Carmen Caba-Perez University of Almería Spain 

77 Chahrazad Aarab Marmara University Türkiye 

78 Chiara Bellini University of L'Aquila Italy 

79 Chien Chan National Yang Ming Chiao Tung University Taiwan 

80 Chirata Caraiani Bucharest University of Economic Studies Romania 

81 Christian Fieberg City University of Applied Sciences Germany 

82 Christo Auret University of the Witwatersrand South Africa 

83 Christopher Rees University of Manchester U.K. 

84 Cigdem Asarkaya Haliç University Türkiye 

85 Cleophas Attor Tomas Bata University in Zlin Czech Republic 

86 Conrado Diego Garcia-Gomez University of Valladolid Spain 

87 Cornelia Dascalu The Bucharest University of Economic Studies Romania 

88 Csikó Pálfai Mathias Corvinus Collegium Hungary 

89 Daniel Lajcin Vysoká škola DTI, s.r.o. Slovakia 

90 Daniel Metko University of Bremen Germany 

91 Daniela Gračan University of Rijeka Croatia 

92 Daniela Serban Bucharest University of Economic Studies Romania 

93 Daniele Angelini Sapienza University of Rome Italy 

94 Danny Cohen-Zada Ben-Gurion University Israel 

95 Dany Muhammad Athory 
Ramdlany 

Institut Teknologi Bandung Indonesia 

96 Davor Labaš University of Zagreb Croatia 

97 Davor Zoričić University of Zagreb Croatia 

98 Dawit Legesse Senbet University of Northern Colorado U.S.A. 

99 Dea Dević University of Rijeka Croatia 

100 Debora Mazetto University of Georgia U.S.A. 

101 Dedovic Lejla Sarajevo School of Business and Economics Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

102 Didzis Rutitis BA School of Business and Finance Latvia 

103 Dimitar Zlatinov University of Sofia St. Kliment Ohridski Bulgaria 

104 Dini Hajarrahmah Virginia Tech U.S.A. 

105 Djerdj Horvat Fraunhofer Institute for Systems and 
Innovation Research ISI 

Germany 

106 Dominik Kavrik Prague University of Economics and Business Czech Republic 

107 Dorothea Schäfer German Institute for Economic Research (DIW 
Berlin) 

Germany 

108 Edmundas Jasinskas Lithuanian Sports University Lithuania 

109 Eduards Aksjonenko BA School of Business and Finance Latvia 

110 El Houssain Attak Cadi Ayyad University Morocco 

111 Elena Sinitsyna HSE University Russia 

112 Elham Daadmehr Università di Napoli Federico II Italy 

113 Elif Bilgin Marmara University Türkiye 
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114 Elisavet I. Nitsi Centre of Planning and Economic Research Greece 

115 Elroi Hadad Shamoon College of Engineering (SCE) Israel 

116 Elvira Caka University of Prishtina Kosovo 

117 Elvira Pacheco Vieira ISAG – European Business School  Portugal 

118 Elzbieta Pohulak-Żołędowska Wroclaw University of Economics and 
Business 

Poland 

119 Emanuele C. Francia CAU China Agricultural University China 

120 Emil Adrian Bancu Bucharest University of Economic Studies Romania 

121 Ender Demir Reykjavik University Iceland 

122 Erdal Yılmaz Marmara University Türkiye 

123 Erly Mulyani Universitas Negeri Padang Indonesia 

124 Estela Marine-Roig Universidad de Lleida Spain 

125 Ettiene Paul Hoffman Canadian University Dubai U.A.E. 

126 Eugenio M. Fedriani Universidad Pablo de Olavide Spain 

127 Eva Stopajnik TU Wien Austria 

128 Fabiana Topani Kindergarten Paperino Poreč Croatia 

129 Fabio Pereira Simoni da Silva University of Valencia Spain 

130 Federico Bianchi ESSEC Business School France 

131 Federico Galán-Valdivieso University of Almería Spain 

132 Felix Buabeng-Andoh Tomas Bata University Czech Republic 

133 Filippo Luigi Giambrone Universitá degli Studi del Sannio Italy 

134 Florentin Serban The Bucharest Academy of Economic Studies Romania 

135 Gabriela Rihova Prague University of Economics and Business Czech Republic 

136 George Yaw Bludo Tomas Bata University in Zlin Czech Republic 

137 Gesit Thabrani Universitas Negeri Padang Indonesia 

138 Ghulam Mustafa Norwegian University of Science and 
Technology 

Norway 

139 Giampaolo Gabbi SDA Bocconi Italy 

140 Giani Ionel Grădinaru The Bucharest University of Economic Studies Romania 

141 Giovanna Zanotti Università degli Studi di Bergamo Italy 

142 Gloria Ventsislavova Hristova Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski Bulgaria 

143 Gökhan Karabulut Istanbul University Türkiye 

144 Gonca Konyalı Dokuz Eylül University Türkiye 

145 Goran Zvekan Friedrich-Alexander University 
Erlangen/Nuremberg 

Germany 

146 Gülin Vardar Izmir University of Economics Türkiye 

147 Györgyi Danó Budapest University of Technology and 
Economics 

Hungary 

148 Haider A. Hussain Mohamed Bin Zayed University for Humanities U.A.E. 

149 Hakan Danis EBES U.S.A. 

150 Halil Semih Kimzan Eskisehir Osmangazi University Türkiye 

151 Han Wang National University of Singapore Singapore 

152 Henrik Vetter Royal Library Denmark 

153 Hongxin Li Harbin Engineering University School China 

154 Hristina Oreshkova University of National and World Economy Bulgaria 

155 Huijia Zhang Macao Institute for Tourism Studies China 

156 Hüseyin Kaya Istanbul Medeniyet University Türkiye 

157 Hye Yeon Kwon Korea Institute of Science and Technology South Korea 

158 İhsan Yiğit Marmara University Türkiye 

159 İlker Kaya American University of Sharjah U.A.E. 

160 Ilya Bolotov Prague University of Economics and Business 
(VŠE / PUEB) 

Czech Republic 

161 Imam Baihaqi Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember Indonesia 

162 Imtiaz Badshah Østfold University College Norway 

163 Irena Nikolovska Research and Consultancy North 
Macedonia 

164 Isabel Cristina Mañas-Álvarez University of Almería Spain 

165 István Vokony BME Hungary 

166 Itay Attar Ben-Gurion University of the Negev Israel 

167 Iva Bandalo University of Zagreb Croatia 

168 Ivan Katrencik Slovak University of Technology in Bratislava Slovakia 
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169 Ivana Atelj University of Rijeka Croatia 

170 James Juichia Lin National Chiao Tung University Taiwan 

171 Jan Christoph Mälck Hettich Group Germany 

172 Jan Nevima Silesian Univerzity in Opava Czech Republic 

173 Jan Rejthar Prague University of Economics and Business Czech Republic 

174 Javier De Esteban Curiel Rey Juan Carlos University Spain 

175 Jiayang Du City University of Hong Kong Hong Kong 

176 Jonas Rapsikevičius Kaunas University of Technology Lithuania 

177 Juan J. Rubio-Guerrero Castilla-La Mancha University Spain 

178 Judit Burucs Corvinus University of Budapest Hungary 

179 Judit Csákné Filep Budapest Business University Hungary 

180 Jurgita Bruneckiene Kaunas University of Technology Lithuania 

181 Kamila Tureckova Silesian University in Opava Czech Republic 

182 Karen Dagmar Wesely TU Dortmund University Germany 

183 Kenan Shukyurov HSE University Russia 

184 Kevin Chiang University of Vermont U.S.A. 

185 Keyou Pang Macao Institute for Tourism Studies China  

186 Khaled Halteh Al-Ahliyya Amman University Jordan 

187 Klaus F. Zimmermann Free University Berlin Germany 

188 Krishnamoorthy Charith Uva Wellassa University SriLanka 

189 Kristina Črnjar University of Rijeka Croatia 

190 Kristóf Juhász BME Hungary 

191 Kwabena Nsiah Takyi Tomas Bata University in Zlin Czech Republic 

192 Kwadwo Asante Tomas Bata University in Zlin Czech Republic 

193 Laila Cekule University of Latvia Latvia 

194 Lamija Krndžija University of Sarajevo Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

195 Lenka Štofejova University of Prešov Slovakia 

196 Leo Evariste Sleuwaegen KU Leuven Belgium 

197 Leonid Nakov Ss Cyril and Methodius University in Skopje North 
Macedonia 

198 Leonita Mazrekaj “Haxhi Zeka” University Kosovo 

199 Letitia Liu Taipei Fuhsing Private School Taiwan 

200 Liběna Černohorská University of Pardubice Czech Republic 

201 Ligita Zailskaitė-Jakštė Kaunas University of Technology Lithuania 

202 Lisa Perkhofer University of Applied Sciences Upper Austria Austria 

203 Lisa Thrainer TU Wien Austria 

204 Luca Bonacini University of Bologna Italy 

205 Lucia Filipkova Slovak University of Technology in Bratislava Slovakia 

206 Lucio Gobbi Università di Trento Italy 

207 Luis Fernando Macorra Universidad de Extremadura Spain 

208 Lukáš Frýd Prague University of Economics and Business Czech Republic 

209 Lydia Darmann FH OÖ Forschungs & Entwicklungs GmbH Austria 

210 M. Nazmul Islam BRAC University Bangladesh 

211 Manuel Chaves-Maza Universidad Pablo de Olavide Spain 

212 Mar Lopez Perez Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha Spain 

213 Marco Vivarelli Università Cattolica del Sacro Cuore Italy 

214 Margarita Bakracheva Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski Bulgaria 

215 Maria de Fátima Ferreiro ISCTE -Instituto Universitário de Lisboa Portugal 

216 Maria del Carmen Ramos-Herrera Autonomous University of Madrid Spain 

217 María del Mar Gálvez Rodríguez University of Almeria Spain 

218 Mária Dunavölgyi Corvinus University of Budapest Hungary 

219 María Gema Flores Polán Universidad de Extremadura Spain 

220 María Pilar Sánchez Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha Spain 

221 Mária Szalmáné Csete BME Hungary 

222 Mária Tomášová University of Prešov Slovakia 

223 Marija Becic University of Dubrovnik Croatia 

224 Marija Geidelina-Lugovska University of Latvia Latvia 

225 Martha Cruz Zuniga The Catholic University of America U.S.A. 

226 Martin Cernek Prigo University Czech Republic 
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227 Martin Tsenov Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski Bulgaria 

228 Marwa Hassaan Mansora University in Egypt Egypt 

229 Massimiliano Frezza Sapienza University of Rome Italy 

230 Matea Matic Sosic University of Dubrovnik Croatia 

231 Md. Aftab Uddin University of Chittagong Bangladesh 

232 Md. H. Asibur Rahman Bangladesh University of Professionals Bangladesh 

233 Mehmet Hüseyin Bilgin Istanbul Medeniyet University Türkiye 

234 Mei Peng Low Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman Malaysia 

235 Meiping (Aggie) Sun Fordham University U.S.A. 

236 Meirbek Mazhitov KIMEP University Kazakhstan 

237 Meriem Youssef University of Sousse Tunisia 

238 Mikulas Kizak University of Prešov Slovakia 

239 Mir Mohammed Nurul Absar Chittagong Independent University Bangladesh 

240 Mohammed Hossain Gulf University for Science and Technology Kuwait 

241 Monica Violeta Achim Babes Bolyai University Romania 

242 Monika Zatrochova Slovak University of Technology in Bratislava Slovakia 

243 Muhammad Monowar Hossain 
Mahmood 

KIMEP University Kazakhstan 

244 Muhammad Noer Oktavian Universitas Gadjah Mada Indonesia 

245 Muthia Roza Linda Universitas Negeri Padang Indonesia 

246 Nadav Steinberg Bank of Israel Israel 

247 Natalia Alonso-Morales University of Almería Spain 

248 Nejra Hadžiahmetović University of Sarajevo Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

249 Nihal Bayraktar Penn State University U.S.A. 

250 Nikita Tolstov Moscow Academy of Finance and Law Russia 

251 Nikoloz Ostapenko The Georgian Technical University Georgia 

252 Niniet Indah Arvitrida Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember Indonesia 

253 Nino Avreyski University of Sofia St. Kliment Ohridski Bulgaria 

254 Nusret Cakici Fordham University U.S.A. 

255 Nyoman Pujawan Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember Indonesia 

256 Odelia Heizler Tel Aviv-Yaffo Academic College Israel 

257 Oguz Ersan Kadir Has University Türkiye 

258 Oguz Esen Izmir University of Economics Türkiye 

259 Oleg Tankovsky University of Public Service Hungary 

260 Olivier Colot University of Mons Belgium 

261 Ondřej Sokol Prague University of Economics and Business Czech Republic 

262 Orsolya Székely Mathias Corvinus Collegium Hungary 

263 Osnat Israeli Ashkelon Academic College Israel 

264 Paola Olimpia Achard University of L'Aquila Italy 

265 Patrick Kevin Institut Teknologi Bandung Indonesia 

266 Paul Handro West University of Timisoara Romania 

267 Paul Hofmarcher University of Applied Sciences Upper Austria Austria 

268 Peck Ling Tee Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman (UTAR) Malaysia 

269 Pedro Gil García University of Almeria Spain 

270 Perengki Susanto Universitas Negeri Padang Indonesia 

271 Perica Vojinic University of Dubrovnik Croatia 

272 Petr Krautwurm Prague University of Economics and Business Czech Republic 

273 Pierluigi Santosuosso Sapienza University of Rome Italy 

274 Piotr Marek Bolibok The John Paul II Catholic University of Lublin Poland 

275 Plamena Kalaydzhieva - Bulgaria 

276 Putu Dana Karningsih Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember Indonesia 

277 Radovan Bačík University of Prešov Slovakia 

278 Rahmiati Rahmiati Universitas Negeri Padang Indonesia 

279 Raquel Olpoc Ateneo de Manila University Philippines 

280 Renato Camodeca Università degli Studi di Brescia Italy 

281 Richard Fedorko University of Prešov Slovakia 

282 Rida Belahouaoui Cadi Ayyad University Morocco 

283 Rita Tóth Corvinus University of Budapest Hungary 

284 Rita Veronika Dénes Eötvös Loránd University Hungary 
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285 Róbert András Marciniak Corvinus University of Budapest Hungary 

286 Robert William Vivian University of the Witwatersrand South Africa 

287 Roberto Iorio University of Salerno Italy 

288 Rommel Pilapil Sergio Canadian University Dubai U.A.E. 

289 Rosa Maria Cañaveras Perea Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha Spain 

290 Rosamaria D'Amore Link Campus University Italy 

291 Roxana Voicu-Dorobantu The Bucharest University of Economic Studies Romania 

292 Rytis Krusinskas Kaunas University of Technology Lithuania 

293 Saeed Mousa Rennes School of Business France 

294 Sagarika Ghosh Springer in New Delhi India 

295 Sagi Akron University of Haifa Israel 

296 Salem Adel Ziadat Al-Ahlyya Amman University Jordan 

297 Salem Udoh Tomas Bata University in Zlin Czech Republic 

298 Sami Bassam Sholi Rey Juan Carlos University Spain 

299 Sandra Targonskytė Kaunas University of Technology Lithuania 

300 Sanja Radolovic Juraj Dobrila University of Pula Croatia 

301 Sanjay Gupta Valdosta State University U.S.A. 

302 Santi Novani Institut Teknologi Bandung Indonesia 

303 Sarhad Hamza University of Raparin Iraq 

304 Sayed Ahmed University of Canterbury New Zealand 

305 Selcen Kilicaslan-Gokoglu Dokuz Eylül University Türkiye 

306 Sena Indra Wiraguna Institut Teknologi Bandung Indonesia 

307 Sergio Bianchi Sapienza University of Rome Italy 

308 Serkan Cankaya Istanbul Ticaret University Türkiye 

309 Shamsun Nahar Griffith University Australia 

310 Shilpa K. Raut-Samplonius NHLStenden University of Applied Sciences The Netherlands 

311 Shkëlqesa Smajli “Haxhi Zeka” University Kosovo 

312 Silvia Angeloni Università degli Studi di Milano Italy 

313 Silvija Vlah Jerić University of Zagreb Croatia 

314 Simon Michael Hirsch Friedrich-Alexander-Universität Erlangen-
Nürnberg 

Germany 

315 Simón Sosvilla-Rivero Universidad Complutense de Madrid Spain 

316 Sofia de Sousa Vale ISCTE -Instituto Universitário de Lisboa Portugal 

317 Sri Hartati Institut Teknologi Bandung Indonesia 

318 Stefan Fink University of Applied Sciences Upper Austria Austria 

319 Štefan Kráľ University of Prešov Slovakia 

320 Stephan Schmucker University of Hamburg Germany 

321 Stephanus Eko Wahyudi Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember Indonesia 

322 Sudarso Kaderi Wiryono Institut Teknologi Bandung Indonesia 

323 Sulkhan Tabaghua Ivane Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University Georgia 

324 Susanne Leitner-Hanetseder University of Applied Sciences Upper Austria Austria 

325 Sussie Morrish University of Canterbury New Zealand 

326 Sutiyem Sutiyem Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Ekonomi Perdagangan 
Padang 

Indonesia 

327 Svatopluk Kapounek Mendel University in Brno Czech Republic 

328 Syden Mishi Nelson Mandela University South Africa 

329 Takayasu Ito Meiji University Japan 

330 Tamerlan Tahmazov Dokuz Eylül University Türkiye 

331 Tarik Zaimovic Sarajevo School of Business and Economics Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

332 Taufik Faturohman Institut Teknologi Bandung Indonesia 

333 Taufiq Choudhry University of Southampton U.K. 

334 Thomas Menkhoff Singapore Management University Singapore 

335 Tomáš Fišera University of Pardubice Czech Republic 

336 Tomasz Kijek Maria Curie Sklodowska University Poland 

337 Tonci Svilokos University of Dubrovnik Croatia 

338 Tzu Ling Lai Ming Chuan University Taiwan 

339 Utomo Sarjono Putro Institut Teknologi Bandung Indonesia 

340 Vania Petrova Ivanova University of Sofia Bulgaria 

341 Vedrana Čikeš University of Rijeka Croatia 
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342 Vera Butkouskaya HSE University Russia 

343 Veronika Heichl Friedrich-Alexander-Universität Erlangen-
Nürnberg 

Germany 

344 Viateur Nkurunziza RISEBA Latvia 

345 Vidyarini Dwita Universitas Negeri Padang Indonesia 

346 Viktor Lázár Mathias Corvinus Collegium Hungary 

347 Viktoria Endrődi-Kovács Corvinus University of Budapest Hungary 

348 Virginia Bodolica American University of Sharjah U.A.E. 

349 Vivien Surman Budapest University of Technology and 
Economics 

Hungary 

350 Vlora Prenaj University of Prishtina Kosovo 

351 Vojtěch Molnár Charles University Czech Republic 

352 Wael Abdelrazek Kortam The British University in Egypt Egypt 

353 Wafaa Salah Salah The British University in Egypt Egypt 

354 Wilson Kosasih Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember Indonesia 

355 Witaya Siripanwattana Suan Dusit University Thailand 

356 Xiaobo Peng Central University of Finance and Economics China 

357 Xiyu 'Thomas' Zhou University of Alaska Fairbanks U.S.A. 

358 Yaşar Tınar General Directorate of Mint and Stamp Printing 
House 

Türkiye 

359 Yashar Salamzadeh University of Sunderland U.K. 

360 Yasri Yasri Universitas Negeri Padang Indonesia 

361 Yevgeny Mugerman Bar-Ilan University Israel 

362 Yingmei Li Harbin Engineering University School China 

363 Yinhe Liang Central University of Finance and Economics China 

364 Yin-Hua Yeh National Yang Ming Chiao Tung University Taiwan 

365 Yuhan Cao Central University of Finance and Economics China 

366 Yujie Song ESSEC Business School France 

367 Yunhao Sun University of Manchester U.K. 

368 Zaimovic Azra Sarajevo School of Business and Economics Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

369 Zakariya Chabani Canadian University Dubai U.A.E. 

370 Zbigniew Grzymała Warsaw School of Economics Poland 

371 Zdenek Kronberger Prague University of Economics and Business Czech Republic 

372 Zeynep Ozde Kurter Warwick University U.K. 

373 Zhelyu D. Vladimirov University of Sofia St. Kliment Ohridski Bulgaria 

374 Zhonghai Yang Harbin Engineering University School China 

375 Ziran Ding Bank of Lithuania Lithuania 

376 Zoltán Cséfalvay Mathias Corvinus Collegium Hungary 

377 Zoran Krupka University of Zagreb Croatia 

378 Zouhair Boumlik Hassan First University in Settat Morocco 

379 Zrinka Fišer University of Slavonski Brod Croatia 

380 Zsuzsanna Eszter Tóth Eötvös Loránd University Hungary 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 


